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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

   1 ШЕВЧЕНКО Наталия РОС

1 13.7  4.0  2.9  2.8  2.3 00:28.4 06:59.0 07:27.3 07:51.9  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 1 P 115132010

3 15.4  6.4  3.4  6.9  5.1 00:41.7 07:16.0 07:57.6 09:16.2  0.00 ➄●●➁● 2 P 1121131123

0 16.6  3.5  6.6  4.0  4.0 00:36.6 08:16.5 08:53.1 09:05.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 2019232123

0 14.4  3.1  2.2  4.7  2.8 00:29.8 07:16.2 07:46.0 07:54.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 1424314

4 02:16.4 29:47.6 32:04.1 32:12.5  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty8131123

   2 РЕЗЦОВА Кристина РОС

0 14.8  2.3  2.3  2.2  2.0 00:26.2 06:56.3 07:22.5 07:23.7  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 225116

0 16.7  2.2  2.0  2.2  1.8 00:27.4 06:51.9 07:19.3 07:19.9  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 11112

0 10.0  2.3  5.4  2.4  6.6 00:29.1 07:04.9 07:34.0 07:34.6  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 3 S 113313

2 11.5  4.0  2.4  2.0  4.6 00:26.4 07:02.2 07:28.5 08:17.1  0.00 ●➁➂➃● 4 S 16118

2 01:49.1 27:55.3 29:44.3 30:32.9  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty1112

   3 ГРИШИНА Анастасия РОС

0 13.9  3.2  2.7  2.6  2.4 00:27.4 07:01.4 07:28.9 07:30.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 3418277

0 21.2  3.3  2.6  3.2  2.2 00:35.8 07:01.7 07:37.5 07:41.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 646615

2 14.2 12.9 13.2  2.2  2.4 00:47.9 07:18.1 08:06.0 08:57.0  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 3 S 51612628

2 10.6  4.8  2.4  2.1  1.7 00:24.7 08:17.3 08:42.0 09:37.2  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 4 S 122423243

4 02:15.8 29:38.5 31:54.3 32:49.5  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty1612921

   4 ШЕВЧЕНКО Анастасия РОС

3 15.5  3.2  2.8  3.6  2.5 00:31.6 06:57.7 07:29.4 08:43.8  0.00 ●●➂●➄ 1 P 429201621

1 23.5  3.2  3.1  2.7  2.5 00:37.5 08:11.1 08:48.6 09:28.2  0.00 ➀●➂➃➄ 2 P 2624272620

1 15.2  4.3  4.1  4.8  3.5 00:34.3 07:42.4 08:16.7 08:53.9  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 3 S 2215141422

0 14.6  4.0  4.5  3.7  2.6 00:31.6 07:47.1 08:18.7 08:31.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 219161519

5 02:15.1 30:38.3 32:53.4 33:06.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty17212119

   5 СЛИВКО Виктория РОС

0 15.7  3.3  3.5  3.2  3.7 00:33.3 06:54.8 07:28.0 07:31.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 5515425

0 15.5  3.5  3.6  3.3  3.5 00:32.9 07:00.0 07:32.9 07:35.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 53348

0 15.1  3.4  3.4  4.4  3.0 00:32.1 07:08.2 07:40.3 07:42.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 424419

1 13.8  3.4  3.0  5.5  4.0 00:32.2 07:13.0 07:45.2 08:10.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 4 S 253221

1 02:10.5 28:15.9 30:26.4 30:51.6  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty22217

   6 СОЛА Анна БЛР

0 13.2  1.9  2.0  1.9  2.4 00:24.5 06:55.6 07:20.1 07:23.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 61273

0 16.0  2.1  2.2  2.3  2.2 00:28.1 06:54.6 07:22.7 07:23.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 22223

2 11.5  2.2  2.0  2.4  3.0 00:24.8 07:03.6 07:28.4 08:17.6  0.00 ➄●➂➁● 3 S 26223

3 11.3  3.7  2.7  2.7  2.3 00:33.3 07:58.4 08:31.6 09:45.4  0.00 ●➃●●➁ 4 S 327212225

5 01:50.7 28:52.1 30:42.8 31:56.6  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty6334

   7 БУРУНДУКОВА Елизавета РОС

1 11.4  2.1  2.3  2.3  2.3 00:23.8 06:52.8 07:16.6 07:44.8  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 1 P 711122

2 13.9  2.5  2.1  2.7  2.0 00:26.4 07:18.6 07:45.0 08:37.2  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 2 P 7128121

2 12.1  2.6  3.6  2.7  2.8 00:26.5 07:54.9 08:21.5 09:14.3  0.00 ➄●➂➁● 3 S 82115177

0 17.4  2.5  2.3  2.9  2.3 00:31.8 07:55.4 08:27.2 08:33.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 1110202020

5 01:48.5 30:01.7 31:50.2 31:56.8  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty711141

   8 ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Инна РОС

2 20.7  4.3  4.9 16.2  4.0 00:54.1 06:56.8 07:50.9 08:43.7  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 1 P 828291329

3 22.3  9.3  4.6 12.6 16.0 01:07.6 07:50.3 08:57.9 10:26.1  0.00 ➄●●●➀ 2 P 2729292429

0 15.5  8.4  3.2  3.4  8.4 00:40.5 08:40.7 09:21.2 09:38.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 2824252526

1 14.7  5.0  3.2  3.0 14.1 00:42.9 07:25.4 08:08.3 08:47.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 4 S 251210628

6 03:25.1 30:53.2 34:18.3 34:57.3  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty25272329

   9 СМОЛЬСКАЯ Динара БЛР

0 10.6  2.1  2.2  2.6  1.8 00:23.6 06:59.6 07:23.2 07:28.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 937221

3 14.2  3.5  7.5  3.2  2.3 00:33.7 06:59.3 07:33.0 08:46.8  0.00 ➄➃●●● 2 P 314439

0 11.4  2.2  3.8  2.0  3.9 00:26.2 08:29.0 08:55.2 09:03.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 141824246

2 13.7  2.5  2.5  2.1  3.6 00:27.1 07:20.1 07:47.2 08:40.6  0.00 ●●➄➁➀ 4 S 9115510

5 01:50.5 29:48.0 31:38.5 32:31.9  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty139123
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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  10 КОВАЛЕНКО Юлия РОС

2 14.6  3.8  3.5  3.5  4.0 00:33.0 06:58.1 07:31.1 08:25.1  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 1 P 1025221724

2 21.1  5.0  4.1  4.8  5.2 00:43.3 07:42.2 08:25.6 09:25.0  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 2 P 1922221625

1 15.0  3.2  3.6  3.6  5.1 00:32.7 08:05.1 08:37.8 09:15.6  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 3 S 2322201920

2 14.4  4.3 10.6 13.7  3.5 00:48.2 07:46.4 08:34.7 09:34.7  0.00 ➀➁●●➄ 4 S 2022221329

7 02:37.3 30:31.8 33:09.1 34:09.1  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty22222028

  11 КАЗАКЕВИЧ Ирина РОС

1 11.6  2.7  3.0  3.0  4.2 00:27.9 06:55.2 07:23.1 07:53.7  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 1 P 1116659

0 16.3  3.8  4.7  3.4  3.3 00:34.5 07:12.9 07:47.3 07:52.1  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 P 8610910

3 12.9  2.5  2.1  3.9  3.4 00:27.1 07:00.0 07:27.1 08:40.9  0.00 ●➃●●➀ 3 S 312118

2 17.9  2.2  1.9  1.8  2.4 00:29.5 08:23.5 08:53.0 09:43.4  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 4 S 425252611

6 01:58.9 29:31.7 31:30.6 32:21.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty10668

  12 ДЕРБУШЕВА Тамара РОС

2 14.5  3.2  2.6  3.0  3.3 00:31.1 07:01.3 07:32.4 08:27.6  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 1 P 1226262619

0 20.9  2.8  2.7  2.7  2.5 00:35.4 07:49.2 08:24.6 08:38.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 2313212214

0 10.6  2.5  1.9  1.6  1.5 00:21.4 07:23.5 07:44.9 07:52.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 123571

0 14.8  1.8  1.8  1.9  1.6 00:24.9 07:19.9 07:44.7 07:47.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 51244

2 01:52.8 29:33.8 31:26.7 31:29.7  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty3485

  13 МОШКОВА Екатерина РОС

0 17.9  3.0  2.6  1.8  2.6 00:30.3 06:56.2 07:26.5 07:34.3  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 13612917

2 18.5  5.0  2.7  3.6  2.8 00:35.8 07:00.6 07:36.4 08:26.8  0.00 ●➁➂➃● 2 P 495516

1 15.7  3.3  2.7  2.1  2.3 00:28.5 07:54.7 08:23.2 08:52.6  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 3 S 914161610

2 14.7  3.1  2.1  2.2  2.4 00:26.8 07:36.5 08:03.3 08:54.9  0.00 ➀➁➂●● 4 S 6139129

5 02:01.5 29:28.0 31:29.5 32:21.1  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty115511

  14 ШАКЛЕИНА Ирина БЛР

2 17.7  2.5  2.7  2.2  2.6 00:31.4 06:57.3 07:28.7 08:25.1  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 1 P 1424171520

1 21.3  3.4  2.7  3.9  3.8 00:38.2 07:45.2 08:23.4 08:59.4  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 P 2018181822

1 13.6  3.3  2.5  8.5  2.7 00:33.4 07:31.5 08:05.0 08:36.8  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 S 139101121

2 13.0  2.6  2.7  2.7  2.6 00:25.5 07:50.5 08:16.0 09:13.6  0.00 ➄●➂●➀ 4 S 161814185

6 02:08.6 30:04.5 32:13.1 33:10.7  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty19161615

  15 ПЛИЦЕВА Алина РОС

0 16.2  3.9  3.0  2.4  2.3 00:30.8 07:00.8 07:31.6 07:40.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 158232518

0 17.5  4.2  2.6  2.1  2.8 00:32.0 07:14.3 07:46.3 07:54.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1379105

1 16.5  2.5  2.3  2.3  2.4 00:28.6 07:30.2 07:58.7 08:26.9  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 S 7781011

2 16.6  2.5  2.5  2.5  2.5 00:30.1 07:46.8 08:16.8 09:09.6  0.00 ➄●●➁➀ 4 S 817151415

3 02:01.5 29:32.0 31:33.4 32:26.2  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty127710

  16 ВОРОБЕЙ Ксения БЛР

2 14.0  2.2  2.2  2.8  2.6 00:26.2 06:59.0 07:25.2 08:22.8  0.00 ●➃●➁➀ 1 P 162211215

0 18.3  3.6  3.0  3.1  3.1 00:32.6 08:14.2 08:46.7 09:01.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 252025277

0 11.8  2.7  2.4  6.6  2.9 00:28.2 07:24.1 07:52.3 08:03.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 184689

0 13.9  2.9  3.6  2.8  2.9 00:29.7 07:31.3 08:01.0 08:10.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 1548912

2 01:56.5 30:08.6 32:05.2 32:14.2  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty914176

  17 КУЛАК Елена БЛР

2 16.4  3.7  2.8  3.5  4.0 00:32.6 06:59.6 07:32.3 08:30.5  0.00 ➄●●➁➀ 1 P 1727252322

1 19.0  6.3  2.9  2.8  2.8 00:36.4 08:19.5 08:55.8 09:37.2  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 2 P 2925282917

0 14.2  2.2  2.2  2.5  2.8 00:25.9 08:08.5 08:34.4 08:48.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 241319205

3 17.5  5.1  3.7  2.6  3.3 00:34.5 07:35.1 08:09.6 09:35.4  0.00 ➄●●➁● 4 S 2323111126

6 02:09.4 31:02.8 33:12.2 34:38.0  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty24232416

  18 ЗЫРЯНОВА Анастасия РОС

0 18.9  4.3  2.4  2.4  3.6 00:33.6 06:56.3 07:29.8 07:40.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 189211026

0 18.1  2.5  2.3  3.4  2.8 00:32.5 07:06.8 07:39.4 07:44.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 95776

1 34.3  2.8  4.0  2.5  2.3 00:48.9 07:17.0 08:05.9 08:33.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 3 S 6811529

0 18.4  3.1  3.6  3.1  3.2 00:33.1 07:47.2 08:20.4 08:24.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 77171622

1 02:28.1 29:07.4 31:35.5 31:39.7  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty48427

  19 ПЛЮСНИНА Полина РОС

1 14.8  3.0  3.1  3.2  2.9 00:29.6 06:58.3 07:27.8 08:03.2  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 1 P 1919141814

0 17.3  3.4  3.3  5.6  2.9 00:35.0 07:44.7 08:19.6 08:30.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1810161712

0 13.8  3.8  2.8  3.2  2.7 00:29.4 07:28.6 07:58.0 08:04.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 1157914

0 13.1  3.6  3.0  3.2  4.5 00:30.6 07:30.4 08:01.0 08:07.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 1037816

1 02:04.6 29:41.9 31:46.5 31:52.5  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty5101014
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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  20 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия РОС

2 13.3  5.3  2.2  2.1  2.4 00:27.9 06:57.0 07:24.9 08:24.9  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 1 P 202310148

4 18.8  3.4  6.9 11.6  3.4 00:46.9 07:50.0 08:37.0 10:25.6  0.00 ●➃●●● 2 P 2128232328

1 13.7  3.8  3.4  4.4  3.1 00:28.9 09:15.1 09:44.0 10:23.6  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 S 2628272712

2 18.1  2.5  2.6  2.8  3.0 00:31.5 07:50.8 08:22.3 09:25.9  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 4 S 2621191918

9 02:15.2 31:52.9 34:08.1 35:11.7  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty27262620

  21 ГУРКИНА Диана РОС

1 17.4  3.3  4.3  4.2  3.3 00:35.5 07:09.4 07:44.9 08:21.5  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 1 P 2121282927

3 23.0  2.6  3.4  5.3  8.2 00:44.8 08:01.9 08:46.7 10:15.5  0.00 ➄●●●➀ 2 P 2827242527

1 12.2  2.2  2.2  3.0  2.5 00:24.6 09:25.3 09:49.9 10:31.3  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 3 S 292928282

0 13.8  2.3  2.0  2.8  3.0 00:25.6 08:37.2 09:02.9 09:20.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 291927276

5 02:10.6 33:13.8 35:24.4 35:41.8  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty29292918

  22 ГРУХВИНА Анна РОС

1 16.9  2.7  2.4  2.6  2.4 00:29.9 06:52.1 07:21.9 07:59.1  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 1 P 22173115

1 20.4  2.7  2.8  2.6  2.6 00:35.0 07:48.9 08:24.0 08:57.6  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1616192113

3 16.9  2.2  2.9 10.2 10.4 00:45.4 07:40.7 08:26.1 09:47.1  0.00 ●➃●●➀ 3 S 1525171327

2 21.8  2.3  2.2  2.1  2.3 00:33.2 09:11.0 09:44.2 10:46.6  0.00 ➄●➂➁● 4 S 2429292924

7 02:23.6 31:32.7 33:56.3 34:58.7  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty26242526

  23 МАКСИМОВИЧ Жанна РОС

0 14.4  4.4  3.8  6.5  4.5 00:37.1 06:58.4 07:35.6 07:49.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 2314271928

2 18.5  3.9  4.1  7.5  4.1 00:41.9 07:20.7 08:02.6 08:59.6  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 2 P 1519141424

0 16.7  4.6  3.2  2.8  2.8 00:31.9 08:16.9 08:48.8 09:01.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 2117212217

3 13.9  4.1  3.4  3.7  4.1 00:31.5 07:28.4 07:59.9 09:22.7  0.00 ●●➂●➀ 4 S 18206717

5 02:22.4 30:04.4 32:26.8 33:49.6  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty20181525

  24 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Ульяна РОС

0 16.0  2.8  2.5  2.3  2.2 00:28.4 06:55.7 07:24.0 07:38.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 2478811

2 20.1  2.5  2.5  2.4  2.6 00:34.6 07:19.8 07:54.4 08:49.6  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 2 P 1215121311

1 18.7  2.4  2.1  2.4  2.4 00:30.0 08:20.8 08:50.8 09:26.2  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 3 S 1923222316

2 15.2  2.3  2.0  5.3  2.4 00:29.8 08:13.1 08:42.9 09:44.1  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 4 S 2226242313

5 02:02.8 30:49.3 32:52.1 33:53.3  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty21202212

  25 ДОВГАЯ Ксения РОС

1 15.1  3.0  2.9  3.0  3.3 00:30.1 06:54.5 07:24.6 08:03.6  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 1 P 25209316

1 21.6  3.3  3.4  2.9  3.6 00:37.1 07:47.0 08:24.1 08:58.3  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 2 P 1717202019

1 16.9  1.8  1.4  1.7  1.4 00:25.7 07:38.2 08:03.9 08:37.5  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 3 S 16109124

1 17.4  1.8  1.4  1.4  1.5 00:25.7 07:56.7 08:22.3 08:56.5  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 171418217

4 01:58.6 30:16.3 32:14.9 32:49.1  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty1517187

  26 ГАВРИЛОВА Владислава РОС

0 16.8  3.5  3.3  3.0  3.6 00:32.7 06:55.5 07:28.2 07:43.8  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 261016623

1 20.4  3.4  3.9  3.6  3.9 00:37.9 07:25.1 08:03.0 08:35.4  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 2 P 1411151521

0 15.9  3.1  2.1  3.4  6.1 00:32.0 07:56.4 08:28.4 08:38.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 S 1711181818

2 17.4  3.6  4.7  6.4  4.4 00:39.1 07:33.0 08:12.2 09:08.0  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 4 S 1316131027

3 02:21.8 29:50.0 32:11.7 33:07.5  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty18151324

  27 ШАТОВА Анна РОС

0 13.3  3.7  3.3  3.1  3.1 00:29.4 07:02.3 07:31.7 07:47.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 2713242813

1 20.4  4.5  4.3  5.0  4.7 00:43.3 07:10.9 07:54.3 08:24.3  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 P 10811826

2 14.8  3.3  2.8  2.7  2.7 00:29.8 07:43.2 08:13.0 09:07.0  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 3 S 1020131515

0 16.8  5.4  3.2  2.9  3.2 00:33.2 08:22.8 08:56.0 09:07.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 1915262523

3 02:15.8 30:19.2 32:35.0 32:46.4  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty14191922

  28 ВЛАСОВА Мария РОС

1 14.3  2.3  1.9  1.9  2.8 00:25.7 06:56.5 07:22.2 08:03.0  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 1 P 28184124

1 15.3  3.8  2.7  2.2  2.6 00:30.0 08:17.1 08:47.1 09:25.5  0.00 ➀●➂➃➄ 2 P 242326284

1 12.9  3.0  2.0  1.7  2.1 00:39.6 08:47.7 09:27.3 10:06.3  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 3 S 2526262625

1 12.5  3.2  1.7  1.9  2.0 00:24.0 08:41.0 09:05.0 09:45.8  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 4 S 282828282

4 01:59.3 32:42.3 34:41.6 35:22.4  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty2828289

  30 КИРЕЕВА Анастасия РОС

0 16.3  2.4  2.5  2.7  2.5 00:28.5 07:00.7 07:29.2 07:47.2  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 3012192412

3 17.5  2.7  7.5  2.8  2.9 00:36.4 07:46.6 08:23.0 09:48.2  0.00 ●●➂➃● 2 P 2226171918

0 13.5  2.4  2.3  2.0  1.8 00:37.6 09:26.0 10:03.6 10:19.8  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 3 S 2727292924

0 10.7  2.4  1.8  1.7  1.6 00:20.7 07:49.2 08:09.9 08:26.1  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 27812171

3 02:03.2 32:02.5 34:05.7 34:21.9  0.00 + 24 sec/Penalty23252713

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system



Total shots recorded: 580, total missed shots: 124 = 21.379%
Standing shots recorded: 290, standing missed shots: 62 = 21.379%
Prone shots recorded: 290, prone missed shots: 62 = 21.379%


